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portale del calcio del Friuli = Venezia Giulia

¥ Friuliin g

Risultati e Classifica Under 16 Regionali Girone B 2023/2024

30 Giornata

07/05 Ancona/Lumign. - San Luigi

06/05 CjarlinsMuz. B - Bujese
07/05 Donatello - Buttrio
07/05 Fiumicello - Chiavris

07/05 Forum Julii - Un.Fr.Isontina
03/05 P.Romans/Medea - Vesna
07/05 UdUtd.RizziCor - Pro Cervignano

07/05 Zaule Rabuiese - Manzanese

Squadra
Donatello
Ancona/Lumign.
Manzanese

Pro Cervignano
San Luigi
udutd.RizziCor
CjarlinsMuz. B
Bujese
P.Romans/Medea
Fiumicello
Buttrio
Un.Fr.Isontina
Chiavris

Forum Julii
Zaule Rabuiese

Vesha

Pt
77
74
67
57
52
50
42
40
39
36
33
32
26
19
11
5

G

29
29
29
29
28
30
28
30
30
29
30
29
28
29
29
28

\%
25
24
21
17
15
16
11
12
11
11

N 01 N O ©

N
2
2
4
6
7
2
9
4
6
3
6
5
5
4
5
2

P

14
13
15
15
15
16
20
22
25

3-1
1-2
9-0
3-1
3-1
2-1
3-2
0-2
GF GS DR
157 18 139
133 23 110
72 18 54
88 39 49
78 29 49
50 62 -12
53 40 13
54 57 -3
45 68 -23
51 59 -8
57 90 -33
49 63 -14
37 70 -33
30 78 -48
16 132 -116
13 137 -124

VvC

9
8
9
6
4
6
6
6
5
3
3
2

1

NC PC VF
0 1 11
0 1 10
2 2 10
3 2 8
3 2 7
1 5 7
5 3 5
2 9 8
2 7 5
2 6 5
2 7 3
2 7 4
5 6 4
2 10 2
3 10 O
2 11 O

NF PF
2 1
2 2
2 2
3 4
4 4
1 7
4 5
2 5
4 6
1 9
4 8
3 8
0 10
2 10
2 12
0 14

MI



